recorded on the 28th day of July, 1992, as Document N0.92048147, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake
- County, Indrana ‘

- $123,052.09, with interest paid to March 1, 1996.

A The Borrower promises and agrees to pay to the order of Lender the sum of $123,052.09, payable in

~ 3/1/96 commencing on the Ist day of April, 1996, and a like sum on the 1st day of each and every month

~ thereafter, until the principal and interest are paid in full except that the'final payment of the entire indebtedness

- evidenced hereby shall be due angd payable on the-Lst day of March, 2006, if not sooner paid, all without relief
from valuation and appraiscment iam andwith attomey fees in the eyent of default. ;

- ~obligated for, by and under said indebtedness. : Sl

ATTEST:

;_,;A,_A‘_;ii,,m,w,, s ,,,,,,Ago,;,,_,,A;,., T R e ST ,,,,A,,;,o,‘,,,,,,,, R Rt T lL&gS/ M? 2

- referred to as Borrower,

“both debrmub of and agree to modify the terms of said Note and Mortgage as follows:

i De’nisé,L! Knapp, Secret

- husband and wife, who acknowledged the execution of the foregomg instrument. o
Dated this 11th day of April, 1996.

My Commission Expires: 4/15/98 ’ /& 00 /

I’ROMl&bORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
THIS AGREEMENT is entered into by and between AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, a U.S, Corporation,
hereinafter referred to as Lender, and Paul LoDuca and Katherine E. LoDuca, husband and wife, hereinafter

mgzg:{w’! G

fNs

WITNESSETH, that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees as follows:

ST

1. Borrower isindebted to Lender in the sum set out in paragraph (3) below’ which debt is evidenced bya
Promissory Note of the Borrower for the original sum of One Hundred Thirty Two Thousand and 00/100
($132,000.00) DOLLARS, bearing date of July 27, 1992, secured by a Mortgage on certain real estate, which is

o gy

7%

YIFF T o md

2. Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage,

3. The balance remaining unpaid upon the aforesaid mdebtedness of the date hereof is the sum of

- For mutual consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Lender and Borrower are |

monthly installments of $1,412.93, with interest.at 6.75% per anaum, including principal and interest, from

B. In addrtion to the installments of principal and interest as set out heretofore, Borrower hereby reaffirms
and agrees to abide by all of the terms, conditions and covenants contained in the aforesaid Real Estate
Mortgage and Noto as modified herein,

C Borrower specifically agrees, presents and acknowledges that proper legal and adequate consideriffon is
being given them to enter into this Agreement and that Borrower is and continues to be legally bm@ and

D. The Borrower further agrees that all terms, conditions and covenants of the aforesaid mdebtedneﬁ?shall
remain unaltered and in full force and effect except as herein expressly modified. m

| N WITNESS WHFREOP the Lender and Borrower have executed this Agreement the 11th day of
Agril 6. ,
ER{CAN SAVINGS, FSB \“\) O
L éreen Sr. Vrce Presrdem : I;duhfol)uca

athlerine E. LoDuca

‘ CTIC Has made an accomodahon recording

STATE OF INDIANA | inatic
g : D ))SS‘ Whe instrument, Ve Hayg mase ne vxaminaticn
COUNTY OF LAKE ) of the instrumond or the tand affected. &

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, did personally appear L. Green, Sr. Vice President, and Demse L.
Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf of American Savings, FSB, and Paul LoDuca and Katherme E. LoDuca

AR
P
ool

WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL. K ’.;:; =
\\(rmmd\ \n dr,m Sk
Margar\et Ji @oyan ( Jary }ybd: A

County of Residence: Lake
Prepared by; Clement B, Knapp, Jr Attomey at Law



